2018 Financials

INCOME

Unrestricted Income
Restricted Income

$ 586,743 63%
$ 345,358 37%

Total Income $ 932,101

2018 Income Sources

Corporate Individuals
$23,733 565,937
3% 7%

Program Fees
$362,120
39%

Foundations
$450,631
48%

Curriculum Sales

$29,680
3%
EXPENSE
Personnel Expense $ 600,164 70%
Other Expense $ 263,199 30%
Total Expense $ 863,362

2018 Expenses

Development
126,054
15%

Administration
46,060
5%

National Programs
301,189 Local Programs

359 390,060
a5%
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ASSETS

Cash and Cash Equivalents
Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets
Fixed Assets

Total Assets

LIABILITIES

Accounts Payable
Credit Cards / Lines
Other Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities
NET ASSETS

Unrestricted Net Assets
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$ 29,274
$ 243,115
$ 22,231

$294,620
$ 14,445
$ 309,065

$ 1,838
$ 5,931
$ 61,706

$ 69,475

$ -68,836

Temporarily Restricted Net Assets  $ 308,426
Permanently Restricted Net Assets $0

Total Net Assets
Total Liabilities & Net Assets

$ 239,590
$ 309,065

(December 31, 2018 figures - unaudited)



